
FOI report on Public Contracts greater than €25,000 awarded by Clare Co Council for Q1, 2023 

Date Awarded Type of Contract Awarded Short description 
Estimated/actual Value of Contract 

Awarded (ex Vat 
unless stated) 

Tenderer Name Tenderer Address 

04/07/2023 Supplies Supply, installation, commissioning and maintenance of Digital Cinema System at Cliffs of 
Moher 

€176,972.00 Rockbrook Engineering Ltd. Kilcarbery Business Park, 1st Floor, Unit 21, New Nangor Road, Dublin 

05/07/2023 Works Killaloe MD Bridge Remediation Works €72,035.00 Paul Mulcair Ltd Ballyengland, Askeaton, Limerick 

10/07/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Casual Vacant House: 21 Seaview Park, 
Quilty,Co. Clare 

€57,031.00 EMF Carpentry Ltd.  20 Vandeleur Street, Kilrush, Co. Clare 

10/07/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Statutory Items: Cronan Gardens, Lawn, 
Park, Shannon, Co. Clare. 

€27,500.00 Alan Cummins Ltd.  Rinnerinagh,  Fountain, Ennis, Co. Clare 

10/07/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Casual Vacant House: 38 Crossroads, Killaloe, 
Co. Clare 

€38,350.00 Alan Cummins Ltd.  Rinnerinagh,  Fountain, Ennis, Co. Clare 

10/07/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Casual Vacant House: 57 Turnpike, Ennis, Co. 
Clare 

€31,070.00 Springridge Construction Ltd. Unit B2 Smithstown Industrial Estate, Co. Clare 

20/07/2023 Works Surfacing of Car Park at Clare Camogie Grounds €32,957.00 Lagan Asphalt Limited Ballycoolin Rd, Ballycoolen, Dublin 

08/08/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Casual Vacant Bungalows:  1 & 2 Pairc na 
Coille, Ennis, Co. Clare 

€42,260.00 Fitzpatrick Plumbing & Heating Contractors Ltd. Gortmore, Ennis, Co. Clare. 

18/08/2023 Works Erinagh More, Rathmeehan and Mahonburgh Bridges Remediation Works €54,450.00 Paul Mulcair Ltd Ballyengland, Askeaton, Limerick 

21/08/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Statutory Items:  St. Josephs Tce, Clarecastle, 
Co. Clare 

€30,530.00 Doolaghty Construction Ltd., Barefield, Ennis, Co. Clare. 

28/08/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Casual Vacant House:  13 Cluain na Mara, 
Kilkee, Co. Clare 

€41,640.00 Pat Lynch Building Contractor Donoughboy, Kilkee, Co. Clare 

29/08/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Energy Efficienty Works:  9 Finnuremore 
Park, Mullagh, Co. Clare 

€38,140.00 Damien Honan Plant & Construction Ltd. Baunmore, Moyasta, Co. Clare 

04/09/2023 Works Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2023: Casual Vacant House:  95 Finian Park, 
Shannon, Co. Clare 

€33,770.00 Gatecastle Construction Ltd. Kilseily, Broadford, Co. Clare 

18/09/2023 Works Limerick Road (including St. Flannans Drive) Cycle Scheme Active Travel project €368,461.26 Tobin Consulting Engineers Fairgreen House, Fairgreen Rd, Galway, H91 AXK8 

27/09/2023 Services Request for Provider of Design, Production, and Install of Tiered Cinema Viewing 
Platform (including removal of existing setup) 

€97,297.32  Marcon Fit-Out (Ireland) Ltd A2 Fergusons Way, Antrim, UK 

Page 1 of 1 


	Q2_2023

